3BD Sunset Park Townhome
with Private, Direct Entry Garage
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1212 Ocean Park Blvd #2, Sunset Park | $1,649,000 | 12120ceanPark.com
3bd | 2.5ba | 1,948 sqft | HOAfee: $741.30/month

Just moments to the best of Sunset Park, this spacious 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath townhome offers nearly 2,000 sq.ft. of
living space, plus a private 2-car garage with direct entry, and a floorplan that lives like a single-family home. Inside, a
formal entry opens to a warm and open living area with wood floors, recessed lighting, plantation shutters, and a gas
fireplace. Just off the living room, a large, fully fenced patio with turf creates the perfect setting for outdoor dining or
relaxed lounging. The oversized, fully remodeled kitchen features stone counters, stainless steel appliances, ample
cabinet space, and a natural wood breakfast bar that flows info the dining area - ideal for entertaining or everyday
meals. A powder room and large coat closet complete the main level, along with direct access to a private garage
that includes built-in storage, laundry, and extra space for bikes or gear. Upstairs are three generously sized bedrooms,
including a primary suite with three closets (including a walk-in), a private balcony, and an en-suite bath with dual sinks. Two
guest bedrooms face the tree-lined street and share a hallway bath, also with double sinks. Additional highlights include
central air and heat, excellent closet space and storage throughout, and guest parking in a renovated, 20-unit complex
with a strong HOA, friendly, community-oriented neighbors, and HOA dues that include earthquake insurance. Just blocks
fo Bob's Market, parks, Will Rogers Elementary, gyms, and Sunset Park’s best restaurants and cafes - plus only 11 blocks
to the beach - this home blends scale, function, and location in one of Santa Monica’s most desirable neighborhoods.
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1212 Ocean Park Blvd #2
Santa Monica, CA 90405
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Directions: Located in Sunset

Remarks: Just moments to the best of Sunset Park, this spacious 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath townhome offers nearly 2,000 sq.ft. of living space, plus a private 2-car garage with
direct entry, and a floorplan that lives like a single-family home. Inside, a formal entry opens to a warm and open living area with wood floors, recessed lighting, plantation
shutters, and a gas fireplace. Just off the living room, a large, fully fenced patio with turf creates the perfect setting for outdoor dining or relaxed lounging. The oversized,

fully remodeled kitchen features stone counters, stainless steel appliances, ample cabinet space, and a natural wood breakfast bar that flows into the dining area - ideal for
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Park -- South of Pico Blvd, East of Lincoln Blvd, West of Euclid St

Condo/Co-op
LP $1,649,0008 90

Area

Subdivision

List Price Per Sqft
Lot Size

HOA Fee 1 & 2
NMLS#

APN

14 Santa Monica

$846.51

26,937/Vendor Enhanced
$741.30(Monthly)
25556277

4285-002-032

entertaining or everyday meals. A powder room and large coat closet complete the main level, along with direct access to a private garage that includes built-in storage,

Community/Development
Tax Mello Roos

Complex/Assoc Name
Pets Allowed/Rules

Highrise Amenltles
Assoc Amenities

Assoc Fees Include

Community Features
Pending HO Asmt
Rental Restrictions
Short Term Rentals

Short Term Rental
Duratlon

@ Land/Lot Info

Zoning

Land Type

Land Lease Purchase
Special Zone

Horse Property

%) Interior Features (® Exterior Features

# Fireplaces/Details
Furnished
AC/Cooling

Heating

Laundry
Equip/Appl

Flooring

No Year Bullt/Source 1996/Assessor
Ocean Park Terrace Storles 2

Yes/Assoc Pet Rules, Pets | Building Type Attached, Condominium,
Permitted Townhouse
Unlts In Complex 20
Gated Parking, Controlled | Unit Floor # 1
Access, Guest Parking,
Elevator, Assoc Maintains BUD No
Landscape Security Gated, Card/Code Access,
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